08/31/2017 504527996

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4574702

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KEITHLEY INSTRUMENTS, INC.	06/05/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KEITHLEY INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
Street Address:	28775 AURORA ROAD
City:	SOLON
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	44139

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13591534

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: patents@tektronix.com **Correspondent Name:** TEKTRONIX, INC.

Address Line 1: 14150 SW KARL BRAUN DRIVE Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 500, M/S 50-LAW Address Line 4: BEAVERTON, OREGON 97077

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9086-US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KEVIN D. DOTHAGER
SIGNATURE:	/Kevin D. Dothager/
DATE SIGNED:	08/31/2017

Total Attachments: 5

source=Ohio_SOS_Certificate_of_Conversion_to_Keithley_L	LC#page1.tif
source=Ohio_SOS_Certificate_of_Conversion_to_Keithley_L	LC#page2.tif
source=Ohio_SOS_Certificate_of_Conversion_to_Keithley_L	LC#page3.tif
source=Ohio_SOS_Certificate_of_Conversion_to_Keithley_L	LC#page4.tif
source=Ohio_SOS_Certificate_of_Conversion_to_Keithley_L	LC#page5.tif

PATENT 504527996

REEL: 043736 FRAME: 0408



Form 700 Prescribed by: JON HUSTED
OHIO SECRETARY OF STATE Toll Free. (877) SOS-FILE. (877-767-3453) Central Otic. (814) 466-3910

www.OhioSecretaryofState gov busserv@OhioSecretaryofState.gov

File online or for more information: www.ONBusinessCentral com

Regular Filing (non expedite) P.O. Bax 1339 Columbus, OH 43216

Certificate for Conversion for Entities Converting Within or Off the Records of the Ohio Secretary of State

Filing Fee: \$99

(1) 🔀 Converting <u>Within</u> The Records of the Ohio Secretary of State		(2) Converting Off The Records of the Ohio Secretary of State		
Name of the converting entity	Keithley Instruments, Inc.			
Jurisdiction of Formation	Ohio			
Charter/Registration Number	249998		31.6	
The converting entity is a: Check Only (1) One Box)			STEERI SERVICE DERA EN	
☑Domestic Corporation (For-Profit or Nonprofit)		☐ Partnership		
Foreign Corporation (For-Pro	ofit or Nonprofit)	Domestic Limited Partnership		
Domestic Nonprofit Limited Liability Company		☐Foreign Limited Partnership	9:0	
Foreign Nonprofit Limited Liability Company		Domestic Limited Liability Partnership	L	
Domestic For-Profit Limited Liability Company		Foreign Limited Liability Partnership	:	
☐Foreign For-Profit Limited Lia				
he converting entity hereby state and that those laws permit the col	es that it has complied with a oversion.	all laws in the jurisdiction under which it exists		
Form 700	Page	e 1 of 5	Revised: 0/24/2/	

Page 2

PATENT REEL: 043736 FRAME: 0409

Name of the converted entity	Keithley Instruments,	LLC		
Jurisdiction of Formation	Ohio			
he converted entity is a: Check Only (1) One Box)				
Domestic Corporation (For-F	Profit)	□Partnerst	nin	
Foreign Corporation (For-Pro	ofit or Nonprofit)		Limited Partners	ship
Domestic Nonprofit Limited L			imited Partnersh	
Foreign Nonprofit Limited Lia	•		Limited Liability	•
☑Domestic For-Profit Limited I	·		imited Liability P	·
Foreign For-Profit Limited Like		_ ,	,	-
ffective Date 06/05/2016 Optional) ame and address of the person equest.	specified in the cer	•		
Koithley Instruments 110				
Keithley Instruments, LLC Name				
28775 Aurora Road				
Mailing Address				
Solon City			ОН	44139
			State	Zip Code
equired information that must the converting entity is a domest diress of the statutory agent upo	tic or foreign entity that	will not be licensed	in Ohio, provide	the name and
Name of Statutory Agent				
Mailing Address				
	***		Ot is	
		AND AN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	Ohio State	Zip Code
City				,
City				
city e instructions for additional fl (1) the conversion create (2) the converted entity is (3) if a domestic corpora	es a new domestic enti s a foreign entity that (desires to transac	et business in O Ohio is the conv	hio; or erting entity.

Page 3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the conversion is authorized on behalf of the converting entity and that each person signing the certificate of conversion is authorized to do so.

Required

Must be signed by an authorized representative.

Signature
Vice President & Secretary
By (ikapplicable)

James F. O'Reilly
Print Name

Signature

By (if applicable)

Print Name

Signature

By (if applicable)

Print Name

Form 700

Page 3 of 5

Last Revised: 9/24/2015

In	lieu of dissolution release	AFFIDAVIT	
	eithley Instruments, Inc.	s from various governmental auth	orities.
[
	y sworn, declares that on : NG of the scheduled date	ne of Corporation the dates indicated below, each o of filing of the Certificate and was the provisions of section 1701.95	
Agency	Date Notified	Agency	Date Notified
Ohio Bureau of Workers'			
Compensation	06/02/2016	Ohio Job & Family Services	
30 W. Spring Street	00/02/2018	Status and Liability Section	06/02/2016
Columbus, Ohio 43215		Data Correspondence Control Fax: 614-752-4811	
Only required for domestic for-p	rofit corporations	Phone: 614-466-2319 Overnight:	
		P.O. Box 182413	Regular:
		Columbus, OH 43218-2413	P.O. Box 182413
		1 10/1000, 011 102 10-24 13	Columbus, OH 43218-2413
gency	Date Notified		
Ohio Department of Taxation		The corporation is no	t required to pay or the
axpayer Services Division/Tax I	Release Unit	department of taxatio	n has not assessed any
O Box 182382		personal property tax	•
Columbus, OH 43218-2382			
Dissolution@tax.state.oh.us			
Complete this date notified field only	y if the corporation is		
domestic non-profit corporation or	foreign corporation.		
see* note below]		-	
lote: This affidavit must be signe	ed by one or more persons	executing the certificate or by an	officer of the corporation.
Signature M	ny	Title Vice Pr	esident & Secretary
James F. O'Reilly			
Name			
2200 Pennsylvania Ave NW, S	uite 800W		
Mailing Address			
Washington		D.C.	20037
City		State	Zip Code
vorn to and subscribed in my pre	esence on 6/2/2016		.,
COMMISSION EXPIRES	May Ch	Commis Expires	7/31/207
JULY TIME	Notary Public		Date

REEL: 043736 FRAME: 0412

ı					
AFFIDAVIT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY					
State of Ohio County of Cuyahoga					
James F. O'Reilly Name of Officer					
Vice President & Secretary of Title of Officer	Keithley Instruments, Inc. Name of Corporation				
and that this affidavit is made in compliance with Section 1701. That above-named corporation: (Check one (1) of the following		е.			
☐ Has no personal property in any county in Ohio ☐ Is the type required to pay personal property tax ☑ Has personal property in the following county (is Cuyahoga					
Signature: Sworn to and subscribed in my presence on Date 6/2/2016	Title: Vice President & Secretary				
Seaf	1) lay Chyhr Egyff Notary Pyblic				
Expiration date of Notary Public's Commission Date 07/3 COMMISSION EXPIRES 7/1/201	31/2017				
Form 700 Page 5	of 5 Las	st Revised: 9/24/2015			